Generated on demand.
Automation Trader | Industrial automation specialists
Mitsubishi DATA SHEET
FR-D740-036-EC
Industrial automation components
Manufacturer Mitsubishi
Catalog number fr-d740-036-ec
Category Industrial automation components
Product type Industrial automation components
Status Active product
Technical specification
Weight 1.30 kgs
Voltage 400 V
Power 1.5 kW
Signal Type 400
Signal Level 400 V
Current 3.6 A
Frequency 400
Cooling Capacity 1.5 kW
Product Type Inverter
Manufacturer Mitsubishi
Relay Specifications 6 A
Description
FR-D740-036-EC | Mitsubishi, Compact Inverter, Series FR-D740, 3.6 A, 400 V ac, 128 x 108
x 135.5 mm | Brand / Manufacturer: Mitsubishi | product type: Compact Inverter |
manufacturer series: FR-D740 | input current: 3.6 A | input voltage: 400 V ac | length:
128 mm | width: 108 mm | depth: 135.5 mm | operating temperature: -10 to +50 °C